
340

340000m.E

41

41

42

42

43

43

44

44

38
50

00
0m

. N

3850

51 51

52 52

53 53

54 54

55 55

76°43'W

76°43'W

76°44'W

76°44'W

76°45'W

76°45'W

3
4
°4

9
'N

3
4
°4

9
'N

3
4
°4

8
'N

3
4
°4

8
'N

3
4
°4

7
'N

3
4
°4

7
'N

Bayview
W 

J Jones

Dowt y
Rosemary

Chadwick

Preston

HardestyHa rde
sty 

Ce
me

tery

Mill Creek

Longleaf

Hardesty Loop

Tur
npik

e

Hwy-101

Old Winb
erry

Hardesty Farm

3645

3650

3655

4045

4050

4055

4445

4450

4455

1:25,000
0 1,000

Meters

0 5,000

FeetUD

Grid Zone Designation
18S

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

GN

0°59´
17 MILS

10°2´
178 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2011 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

USNG Pg#:

USNG Pg#:

This map produced by the Center for Interdisciplinary Geospatial
Information Technologies at Delta State University, DATE. This
map may be downloaded from http://mississippi.deltastate.edu

18SUD4050

18SUD4050


